8-Ball MVP FALL 2024

12737
01192
02337
12066
12825
12245
09936
08878
12955
01023
39329
12752
12862
13075
13039
12057
11598
01061
09347
12848
04793
13062
06390
05923
12913
06986
02388
12831
12543
12109
18361
02421
07416
11971
12775
01779
11590
07148
01370
08436
12645
01313
11959
03697
12681
05558
06275

Chester
Jessica
Stephen
Brittni
Frank
Ashley
Vickie
David
Owen
Joseph
George
Patrick
Kaitlyn
Lance
Chase
Jack
Nicholas
Jeff
Tommy
Nicholas
Scott
James
Angela
Patrick
William
Pamela
Donald
Josh
Todd
Whitney
Jason
Cheryl
Phillip
JuWan
Stephanie
Diane
Jason
Benjamin
David
Mike
Ronald
Lawrence
Tammie
Kenneth
Patrick
Matthew
Gerardo

Acuna
Adams
Adams
Agnor
Allen
Almeter
Andrews
Ange
Aprahamian
Atkinson
Baez
Bahner
Bahner
Baker
Baker
Bancroft
Barrett
Barrett
Bass
Batelli
Beckman
Beckwith
Bell

Bell
Bender
Bennett
Bennett
Berry
Bishop
Blanchard
Blankenship
Bodie
Bohenek
Bolling
Bond
Botts
Bowman
Brinkley
Brinkley
Brock
Brown
Buck
Buhls
Bunting Jr
Burns
Cantrell
Carabantes

1.30
2.13
1.33
1.56
1.35
2.00
1.29
1.31
1.79
1.45
1.75
1.75
1.45
1.60
1.22
1.46
1.64
1.53
1.94
1.20
1.43
1.64
1.57
1.56
1.25
1.50
1.23
1.45
1.71
1.69
2.11
1.63
1.30
1.82
1.30
1.50
1.22
1.82
1.44
0.86
1.64
1.38
1.75
1.46
1.42
1.43
1.33



10917
11068
12779
02729
12783
12803
12753
02081
06613
09931
12385
09092
12251
12275
12723
13027
11991
13014
12164
12755
10826
13106
02545
10123
02718
12719
45314
09496
10974
11560
00990
09373
12698
06835
12107
12426
12088
12225
01349
01436
13043
05441
13375
12185
12507
12465
13086
02601

Moira Caraway
Raymond Caraway
Vincent Carey
Jeremy Cargile
Ariel Carmeli
Michelle Carnal
Joshua Carolino
Manny Castellanos
Danielle Catena
Cindy Caver
Richard Chamberlain
Allan Chappell
Ralph Charlton
Wayne Chase
Shennendoah Chavis
Rob Chegwidden
Deonte Cherry
Jon Choate
Paul Choate
Steve Condor
Carlo Conty
Milton Cooke
Rob Corley
Claudia Crumpler
Ronald Cruz
Sean Currie
Bryan Daniels
Gabriel Davis
Jonathan Delfraisse
Christine Delphia
Randall Delphia Jr.
Anthony Dimarco
Ryan Dixon
Michael Doing
Patrick Dubeau
Mihai Dumitru
Paulette Duong
Kimberly Early
Rebecca Edwards
Dwight Eley
Jenni Ellington
Krista Ellis
Steven Emory
Mary Lou Eosso
Jonilyn Esmilla
Christian Esmilla
Hunter Eure
Michael Ferguson

1.64
1.47
1.71
1.25
1.92
1.36
1.53
1.33
1.22
1.50
2.14
1.69
1.88
1.40
1.43
1.50
1.38
2.00
1.43
1.38
1.78
1.29
1.58
1.58
1.62
1.54
1.46
1.38
1.73
1.46
2.15
1.60
1.50
1.33
1.40
1.33
1.62
2.00
1.33
1.63
1.56
1.73
1.33
1.90
1.75
1.50
1.55
1.71



13084
12424
08692
11984
12580
06630
11347
12634
05050
11069
11822
12685
40253
01377
12708
12687
12376
12942
12467
01681
12649
13025
12782
12618
12474
00831
09082
12872
50100
04467
06629
10847
07581
13098
12833
09540
12126
11201
12784
12460
05841
01778
03023
09653
09494
12632
07823
11812

Shanne
James
Sylvester
Olsen
Philip
Delena
Jeffrey
Evan
Alize
Luke
Belton
Shanna
Star
Jessica
Austin
James
Victor
Brandon
Michael
Daniel
Michael
Gerald
James
George
Marco
Wendy
Michael
Kelly
Bobby
Nancy
Yancel
Stanley
Greg
Ricky
Douglas
Yolando
James
Joseph
Thomas
Carol
Gary
Osman
Richard
Grace
Jeremy
Arthur
Lawrence
Douglas

Filoteo
Flanagin
Ford
Forde
Foster
Frederick
Gardner
Gardner
Garrett
Garris
Garvin
Geverd
Gilbert
Gillis-Ferrer
Good
Good
Gorea
Gramajo
Grant
Graves
Gray
Greene
Groh
Hall

Han
Hanck
Hansen
Harber
Hargett
Harned
Harper
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Hayes
Haynes
Headley
Heck
Hemphill
Henley
Hernandez
Hines
Hinkens
Hinkens
Hodges
Hoffman
Hoffman

2.11
1.44
1.60
1.20
1.93
1.62
1.63
1.40
1.25
1.86
1.71
1.56
1.29
1.42
1.40
1.38
2.13
1.83
1.46
1.36
2.00
1.77
1.36
1.50
1.55
1.50
2.10
1.38
0.85
1.56
1.23
1.75
1.63
1.56
1.42
1.56
1.73
0.78
2.07
1.38
1.69
0.82
1.38
1.75
1.22
0.92
1.73
1.50



13070
09267
10969
12248
12154
12623
12938
11666
12727
13064
06340
12712
12493
13026
12049
12745
12780
12988
12706
12207
13008
02503
13061
12395
12176
41297
12554
08681
07390
06342
12241
10375
00466
12034
12852
12703
13020
12682
12613
12316
00076
13109
06874
12030
11038
03334
13032
12485

Michael
Craig
Christopher
Quinn
Adam
Michael
Brad
Greg
Olivia
Michael
Linda
Anthony
Antonio
Roshelle
Natalie
Jaiden
Yeri
Milton
Tyler
French
Valerie
Collin
Liz
Special
Myla
Gary
Zachary
Jason
Charlotte
John
Michael
Robert
Leonard
Gerard
Brian
Edward
Thomas
David
Nicholas
Roman
Charles
Steven
Susan
Bruce
Crystal
Leonidas
Tasha
Eric

Holbert
Hooker
Hornberger
Horton
Housley
Howard
Howell
Howlett
Hudson
Hudson
Hutton
Jacobs
Javaluyas
Javaluyas
Jefferson
Jenkins
Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Joiner
Jones
Jones
Kabat
Kalapinski
Kanter
Karako
Keeley
Keeley
Kent
Kersaint
Kilber
Kimble
Kinlaw Sr.
Ladia
Landriault
Langley
Legarda
Legarda
Lewandowski
Lish
Livingston
Lockhart
Lockhart
Logothetis
Long
Longtin

1.82
0.75
1.58
0.90
1.58
1.53
1.56
1.57
2.44
1.36
1.20
1.50
1.60
1.25
1.71
1.64
2.10
1.25
1.22
1.00
1.42
0.83
2.00
1.78
1.88
1.38
1.88
1.56
1.79
1.33
1.82
0.57
1.55
2.00
1.18
1.25
1.43
1.38
1.45
1.27
1.67
2.00
1.69
1.90
1.73
1.56
1.67
2.33



12584
12346
02167
01169
10934
01004
01997
07866
12545
00728
12324
12067
11409
12631
09479
12213
13068
12227
10171
12461
00898
01238
00898
115622
13037
00386
06339
12047
07421
04218
13892
06628
06628
08435
09244
12735
13069
18161
12806
07515
12588
07858
03110
12952
02326
12789
12436
03953

Tiffany
Amy
Robyn
Felicity
Craig
Randy
Javier
Thomas
Jalen
Nathaniel
James
Michael
Richard
Casey
Paul
Sarah
Luis
Alex
Douglas
Tracy
Jody
Preston
Jody
Lucinda
Anthony
Kenneth
Lonnie
Seacer
Cecll
Sarah
Keith
Vane
Vane
Lemuel
Scott
Charisse
Nijat
Mike
Laurel
Emma
Alex
Richard
Maynor
Herbert
Robert
Steven
Kendra
Linda

Longtin
Louise
Lynn
Lytell
Maley
Mand
Manobanda
Martinez
May
Mayse
McArthur
McCann
McDonald
McElroy
McMillian
Mercado
Mercado
Mercado
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mills
Mims
Mings
Minson
Monroe
Montoya
Morreale
Morris
Morrison
Morrison
Morton
Moss
Mullen
Nabiyev
Nallan
Needell
Newby
Nothacker
Nottingham
Ottoniel
Outlaw
Overstreet
Owens
Page
Pape

1.45
1.63
2.00
1.17
2.00
1.25
1.55
0.69
2.10
1.38
1.82
1.33
1.38
1.42
1.71
2.11
1.57
1.23
1.86
1.70
1.63
1.20
1.13
1.38
1.58
1.60
1.67
1.67
0.78
1.50
1.57
1.78
1.70
0.75
0.78
1.33
1.60
1.07
2.00
1.67
2.29
1.46
1.43
1.33
1.50
1.33
1.23
1.89



06448
12666
12217
09150
12514
12081
13023
02589
00961
12597
07292
01828
07361
12219
01977
12671
12860
11547
13028
03108
12473
10138
11302
12184
12603
11982
12869
11362
12655
06924
07998
12572
12397
08989
02664
32258
02079
12552
11954
12688
01891
12403
05333
02322
15143
09543
12716
11994

Dennis
Jimmy
Donta
Linhda
Madison
Ron
Jose
Hailey
Amber
Isaiah
Sandra
Patricia
Valerie
Charity
Brian
Brandae
Nicole
Tom
John Redd
Ashley
Josh
Denise
John
Mark
Brent
Arnold
Martin
Chris
John
Shonna
Roger
Don

Jeff
Andrew
Eric
Aileen
Lorenzo
Eric
James
Jake
Matthew
Brandy
Amanda
Skylar
Jennifer
Jason
Alex
Robert

Pape
Payne
Peterson
Phanhthy
Phillips
Pier
Pimentel
Piniero
Poggenpohl
Polston
Powell
Prince
Proulx
Punko
Query
Quinones
Ramirez
Randolph
Recaido
Reed

Reis
Richards
Richardson
Richardson
Riddick
Riddick
Riddle
Ridgway
Ritz
Roberts
Robitaille
Rogers
Rowland
Saafi
Sackenheim
Sadowniczak
Sanders
Saravia
Satterfield
Schneider
Secco
Serrels
Shaw
Sherrick
Shotwell
Small
Smith
Spear

1.50
1.77
1.73
1.50
1.50
1.71
1.62
1.91
1.44
1.45
2.30
1.64
1.44
1.27
1.45
1.73
1.73
1.58
1.60
1.71
1.20
2.25
1.82
1.50
2.00
1.54
1.78
0.78
1.70
2.00
2.42
1.45
1.75
2.00
1.67
1.43
1.58
1.36
1.29
1.64
1.91
1.44
1.78
1.69
1.42
1.89
1.71
1.62



05943
12539
12191
12969
12153
03280
10295
12033
12641
08059
12612
10088
12464
12158
11952
02726
00087
07375
12856
11947
12338
12566
10126
12802
11689
12423
27289
12531
07916
12791
11089
13105
07365
02300
12819
12760
12221
12090
05535
12609
12653
12354
11889
12500
12630
07855

John
Kate
Buck
Joseph
Jordan
Wayne
Diane
Shonna
Andrew
Elmer
Andrew
William
Lynette
Daniela
Timothy
William
Rachel
Quincy
David
Robert
Charity
Megan
Mike
Tobias
Mark
Frank
Tyler
James
Miles
Michael
Tiffaney
Tiran
Jeffrey
Michael
John
John
Donald
Brittani
Whitney
DeAnn
Rebecca
Scott
Karen
Brittany
Craig
Jennifer

Spivey
Stap
Stevenson
Stinson
Stockdale
Stroble
Stubbs
Swatek
Sweeney
Swilley
Szurley Jr
Tant
Taylor Il
Tisdale
Trainham
Trempe
Trowbridge
Tucker
Turner
Turner
Tyler
VanDyke
Villaluz
Waff
Walker
Walski
Wancowicz
Warren
Watts
Weatherly
Weaver
Webber
Weddle
Weise
Wellons
West
Weston
Wheeler
Whitehurst
Whitley
Wilhite
Willey
Williams
Williams
Wilson
York

0.67
1.33
1.43
1.20
1.75
1.46
1.64
1.29
1.67
1.75
2.07
1.42
1.67
1.60
1.38
1.70
1.27
1.63
1.79
1.42
1.67
1.20
1.77
1.36
2.09
1.44
1.44
1.57
1.72
1.45
1.13
1.88
1.55
1.20
1.50
1.53
1.50
1.64
1.54
1.27
1.43
1.36
1.45
1.30
1.86
1.35
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